
Contact Information for AIDSTAR Sector I ‐ Technical Assistance

IQCs Contractor's Point of Contact
COTR/AM Name 

Contact
&  Contract 

Period
IQCs Shared 

Ceiling
Alternate Contacts

Family Health International
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00043‐00

Neha Vorha
Program Manager
nvohra@fhi360.org

06/08/07
06/07/13

AIDSTAR1@fhi360.org

Milenka Jean‐Baptiste
Dr. Willy Shasha Indira Sarma New Program Development 

JHPIEGO Technical Director 06/15/07 Senior Proposal Manager Coordinator
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00055‐00 wshasha@jhpiego.net 06/14/13 isarma@jhpiego.net mjeanbaptiste@jhpiego.net

410‐537‐1892 202‐835‐6064 410‐537‐1984
COR‐ Shyami DeSilva AIDSTAR.rftop@jhpiego.net
sdesilva@usaid.gov
(202) 712‐0856

AM‐ Elizabeth Berard
eberard@usaid.gov
(202) 712‐5089

$750 Million

John Snow, Inc
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00059‐00

Andrew Fullem
afullem@jsi.com
617‐482‐9485 x473

06/15/07
06/14/13

Kenneth Olivola
kolivola@jsi.com
617‐482‐9485

Christine Claypoole
cclaypoole@jsi.com

Management Sciences 
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00058‐00

for Health
Laura Nerney
lnerney@msh.org
617‐250‐9500

06/15/07
06/14/13

AIDSTAR1@msh.org

PATH
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00061‐00

Michelle Folsom
mfolsom@path.org
202‐822‐0033

06/15/07
06/14/13

AIDSTAR@path.org

Population Services International
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00062‐00

Krishna Jafa
AIDSTAR Director
kjafa@psi.org

06/19/07
06/18/13

Amy Power
AIDSTAR Deputy 
apower@psi.org

Director AIDSTAR@psi.org

Research Triangle Institute
GHH‐I‐00‐07‐00063‐00

Alison Mitchell
amitchell@rti.org
919‐541‐5840

06/08/07
06/07/13

Anne Woodworth
awoodworth@rti.org
202‐728‐2071

AIDSTAR1@rti.org


